
NEW BOSTON LADY LIONS

2026 Softball Schedule

Thurs. Feb 5th Scrimmage - Mt. Vernon Away 5:00

Sat. Feb 7th Scrimmage - Rivercrest Away 1:00

Thurs. - Sat. Feb 12 - 14 Marshall Tournamnet Away TBA

Tues Feb 17 Elysian Fields Away 5:00

Thurs. - Sat. Feb 19 - 21 Paris Chisum Tournament Away TBA

Tues. Feb 24 Carthage Away 6:00

Fri. & Sat. Feb 27 - 28 New Boston Classic Home TBA

Tues. Mar. 3 Mt. Vernon Away 5:00

Fri. Mar 6 Redwater Away 5:30

Tues Mar 10 DeKalb Home 5:30

Fri Mar 13 Queen City Away 5:30

Tues Mar 17 Hooks Home 5:30

Fri Mar 20 Liberty-Eylau Away 5:30

Tues Mar 24 Atlanta Home 5:30

Fri Mar 27 BYE

Tues Mar 31 Redwater Home 5:30

Fri Apr 3 DeKalb Away 5:30

Tues Apr 8 Queen City Home 5:30

Fri Apr 10 Hooks Away 5:30

Tues Apr 14 *Liberty-Eylau* Home 5:30

Fri Apr. 17 Atlanta Away 5:30

 District Games   | *Senior Night        
        
Head Coach              Driennah Laney
Assistant Coach        Jay Beck
Girl's Coordinator    Jeff Jefferson Jr
Athletic Director      Stan Kimbell
Principal                   Neil Koenig
Superintendent         Brian Bobbitt


